G3VM-LR  Ultra Small MOSFET Relay
World’s Tiniest MOSFET Relay
■ Measures just 1.8 H x 2 W x 3.8 D mm
■ Shrink small outline package (SSOP),
suitable for surface mount assembly
■ 4-pin SSOP: 1.8 mm high, 1.27 mm pitch
■ Small output capacitance allows high
frequency applications
■ Solid state reliability for automatic test
equipment, test and measurement
instruments for logic IC and memory
Ordering Information
Specifications
Note: 1. Maximum ratings at 25°C.
2. Device is considered a two-terminal device: Pins 1 and 2 are shorted together, and pins 3 and 4 are shorted together.
IC Contact
Form
Trigger LED
current
Peak OFF-state
voltage
ON-state
current
ON-state
resistance (typical)
Output
capacitance (typical)
Part number
1 Form A
(SPST-NO)
4 mA max. 20 V min. 300 mA max. 1.0 Ω 5.0 pF G3VM-21LR1
40 V min. 80 mA max. 25.0 Ω 0.6 pF G3VM-41LR3
250 mA max. 2.0 Ω 5.0 pF G3VM-41LR4
300 mA max. 1.0 Ω 10.0 pF G3VM-41LR5
120 mA max. 10.0 Ω 1.0 pF G3VM-41LR6
Item Part number
G3VM-21LR1 G3VM-41LR3 G3VM-41LR4 G3VM-41LR5 G3VM-41LR6
LED Forward current IF 50 mA 50 mA 50 mA 50 mA 50 mA
Reverse voltage VR 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V 5 V